118 ACCESSORIES
• For earthing installed equipment
• Height: 1U and 2U
• Holds cables with cable ties or PVC
• Suitable for use as earthing bar
• Zinc-plated finish
• Package includes:
 - DP-HR-01, DP-HR-02: 1× earthing bar

for patch panel, 2U
1 pc
DP-HR-03
19" cable clamp bracket / earthing bar
cable / bundle of cables, 1U
1 set
Code Description Package
DP-ZE-RAM 19" panel with earthing rail and 5 clips 1 pc
DP-ZE-CL Earthing clip 1 pc
Code Description Package
DP-ZE-ER24
Earthing rail, 8×8 mm, 22 terminals,
40 A, ground cable
1 pc
Code H (in U) Length (mm) Package
DP-UL-15U 15 667 1 pc
DP-UL-21U 21 933 1 pc
DP-UL-27U 27 1 200 1 pc
DP-UL-33U 33 1 467 1 pc
DP-UL-42U 42 1 867 1 pc
DP-UL-45U 45 2 000 1 pc
DP-UL-48U 48 2 134 1 pc
CABLE CLAMP BRACKET / EARTHING BAR FOR PATCH PANEL
19" PANEL WITH EARTHING BAR
EARTHING BAR
EARTHING RAIL